WEBSITE | www.everwinpneumatic.com
FAX  | +886-4-2333-0555
TEL. | +886-4-2333-2999
  E-MAIL   | sales@everwinpneumatic.com
ADD. | No.7, Wugong 7th Road, Wufeng District,
           Taichung City, 413, Taiwan
TOUGHER   FASTER   SMARTER
CFN-15PLM
26.4mm (1”) Crown Industrial
Corrugated Nailer Long Magazine
TOOL FEATURES
1. Durable all metal construction.
2. Reliable tool-free fastener length adjustment.
3. Ultra-light magnesium engine with rubber handle grip.
4. Extended magazine minimizes loading downtime, holds a
 capacity of 225 nails
．Two trigger options available :
    CFN-15PLM-ST (sequential) / CFN-15PLM-CT (contact)
1
2
3
Type
C
Loading Capacity
A
B
Paslode GC20
Corrugated Fasteners
2.2mm  (0.086")
225
26.4mm  (1")
9, 12, 15mm  (3/8", 1/2", 5/8")
TOOL SPECSFASTENER SPECS
Weight
Operating Pressure
Height
Width
Length
2.8kg  (6.06lbs)
4.5~7.5 bar (65~110 psi)
270mm (10.6")
92mm  (3.6")
400mm (15.8")
Applications
Driving Power
Wood Joints Fastening, Window Frame,
Corner & Butt Jointing, Furniture, Cabinet,
Pallet & Crate, Truss & Roofing,
RV’s & Boat
420 In-lbs @100 psi
AAA
CCC
BBB